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OOLwMe xapaKTepUCTUKH:
Koin4yecTBo CKOpOCTEN
[Mpon3BoonTeNbHOCTL MOTOpPA
PeTpo-an3anH

Ctunnb

Tuvn ynpasneHus

LiBeT Kopnyca

DNieMeHTbl yrpaBJieHns

Bun

KOHCTpyKLNA

Fabapwursbi:

MakcuMasibHada BbICOTa

WnpnHa

LLlnpunHa BCTpaneaHus

Bec

BricoTa

nybuHa

NnameTp naTpybka BO34yX0BOAa

KoHcTpyKuusa:

KonnyecTtBo gBuraTtenemn
MoTpebnsemas MOLWHOCTb
YroneHbln puabTp (B KOMMIEKTE)
PunbTp

AHTMBO3BpPaTHbIN KNanaH

Xunposon husbTp

MaTepnan Kopnyca

MepnmeTpanbHOe BO34YXOMOrJoweHmne

OcBeLyeHue:

PerynupoBKa SpKOCTU OCBELLLEHUNSA
Tun oceelleHna
Konn4ecTBo namn oCBeLleHNs
MOLWHOCTb Kaxaom namnsbl

¢YHKLI,VIOHaJ'IbHOCTb:
NHOvkaTop 3arpa3HeHns uabTpa

3

420 ky6.m/u

HeT

KJlaCCUYeCcKum
KHOMOYHOEe
Hep>kaBetowasn CTalb
KHOMOYHOEe
NPUCTEHHas
nsockKas

9™
50 cm
50 cm
4.2 Kr
8.7 cm
48.5 cM
120 mm

1

140 BT

HeT

XKNPOBOW
ecTb
aJIIOMUHNEBBIN
Ctanb

HeT

HeT
rasioreHHas namna
1

28 BT

HET
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